

## 奨学金支給事業規模

	年度	採用数	内訳		奨学生 延べ数	奨学生 実数	年度別支給額 (円)	累計総支給額 (円)
			新規	継続				
1	1991	30	30	-	30	30	52,200,000	52,200,000
2	1992	50	27	23	80	57	86,760,000	138,960,000
3	1993	41	13	28	121	70	69,900,000	208,860,000
4	1994	32	14	18	153	84	49,440,000	258,300,000
5	1995	30	17	13	183	101	50,100,000	308,400,000
6	1996	21	6	15	204	107	32,670,000	341,070,000
7	1997	25	18	7	229	125	42,000,000	383,070,000
8	1998	25	11	14	254	136	41,070,000	424,140,000
9	1999	24	11	13	278	147	39,330,000	463,470,000
10	2000	22	10	12	300	157	35,880,000	499,350,000
11	2001	22	13	9	322	170	37,620,000	536,970,000
12	2002	24	13	11	346	183	41,880,000	578,850,000
13	2003	20	9	11	366	192	34,440,000	613,290,000
14	2004	22	11	11	388	203	37,740,000	651,030,000
15	2005	19	9	10	407	212	30,300,000	681,330,000
16	2006	19	12	7	426	224	33,300,000	714,630,000
17	2007	22	11	11	448	235	35,400,000	750,030,000
18	2008	20	15	5	468	250	34,200,000	784,230,000
19	2009	24	15	9	492	265	41,400,000	825,630,000
20	2010	22	11	11	514	276	36,900,000	862,530,000
21	2011	25	18	7	539	294	40,500,000	903,030,000
22	2012	21	9	12	560	303	34,950,000	937,980,000
23	2013	22	11	11	582	314	34,200,000	972,180,000
24	2014	20	12	8	602	326	32,700,000	1,004,880,000
25	2015	22	17	5	624	343	37,800,000	1,042,680,000
26	2016	24	15	9	648	358	39,300,000	1,081,980,000
27	2017	25	9	16	673	367	38,400,000	1,120,380,000
28	2018	27	19	8	700	386	48,600,000	1,168,980,000
29	2019	32	22	10	732	408	56,700,000	1,225,680,000
30	2020	37	17	20	769	425	64,800,000	1,290,480,000
31	2021	34	11	23	803	436	54,000,000 (見込み)	1,344,480,000 (見込み)
	合計	803	436	367	803	436	-	-